VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2021 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB1800 (Chapter 552)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » ltem 437
Department of Motor Vehicles

Iltem 437

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Ground Transportation System Safety Services (60500)

Highway Safety Services (60508)
Fund Sources:

Commonwealth Transportation

Federal Trust

$7,279,329

$7,279,329

$5,547,005

$1,732,324

$7,279,329

$7,279,329

$5,547,005

$1,732,324

Authority: §8§ 46.2-222 through 46.2-224, Code of Virginia; Chapter 4, United States Code.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/46.2-222/
http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/46.2-224/
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